
Standard Results
4/4/14

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 86 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8001 Cha Cha 79.96 NQ2 1 020



Standard Results
4/4/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 86 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8201 Pippa 56.61 1852 1 000

8202 Doc 69.76 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds 80 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

12201 Tater Tot 51.89 1951 0 000

12203 Bella 68.15 2852 1 000

12202 Oliver 72.09 NQ1 0 111

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16201 Zip 50.35 11000 0 000

16202 Randy 68.56 NQ1 1 020



Standard Results
4/4/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q3 0

20206 Stout 50.21 1950 0 001

20208 Pixel 53.37 2950 1 000

20207 TJ 58.82 3901 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

24201 Hallie -- ABS-- -- ------

24203 Gunner -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/4/14

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8402 Abby 50.92 NQ1 3 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 68 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16402 Abby 83.98 NQ3 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

20204 June 60.13 NQ2 3 030

20205 Jagger 38.16 NQ1 0 010

20402 Eerie -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
4/4/14

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds 68 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

24402 Baker 84.09 NQ5 1 110



Standard Results
4/4/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8403 Ramus 60.31 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12602 Marley 66.73 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

16607 Rai 39.80 11000 0 000

16603 Shelly 49.59 21000 0 000

16604 Pica 51.88 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
4/4/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT: Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

20602 Kitt 44.27 11000 0 000

20601 Nell 69.55 NQ2 0 010

20607 Kruz -- NQ2 0 100

20609 Stein 44.70 NQ2 1 010

20610 Sadie -- NQ3 0 110

20611 Gus -- NQ0 0 100

20608 Everclear -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds 68 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 5

24601 Cort 66.60 NQ3 2 020

24602 Cain 43.96 NQ1 1 010

24604 Rory -- NQ2 2 020

24606 Athan -- NQ1 1 110

24607 Esme 65.69 NQ1 0 000

24605 Gauge -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/4/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

8802 Chief 59.00 11000 0 000

8803 Bungee 63.38 21000 0 000

8806 Brio 49.20 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 14%Q1 6

12807 Mac 55.32 11000 0 000

12801 Wrecks 54.93 NQ0 0 020

12803 Mini Cooper 50.81 NQ0 0 120

12806 Visa -- NQ0 0 100

12810 Napoleon -- NQ0 0 100

12811 Major 58.85 NQ1 0 000

12813 Agnes 40.88 NQ0 0 020

12812 Gabby -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q4 8

16809 Polo 39.13 11000 0 000

16801 Otto 40.55 21000 0 000



Standard Results
4/4/14

Master - Regular

16810 Quigley 40.79 31000 0 000

16808 Bandit 47.68 41000 0 000

16802 Cayenne 63.05 NQ2 1 012

16805 Snickers 60.87 NQ1 1 010

16806 Yadi -- NQ2 0 110

16807 Mack 56.35 NQ1 1 000

16811 Darby -- NQ1 1 011

16812 Mac -- NQ0 0 120

16813 Robbie -- NQ0 0 100

16816 Rio 57.83 NQ0 0 010

16814 Eddie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT: Qs NQs 41%Q9 13

20839 Juice 38.21 11000 0 000

20809 Selby 39.47 21000 0 000

20826 Cody 43.63 31000 0 000

20806 Reba 44.49 41000 0 000

20817 MarJus 45.65 1000 0 000

20820 Maddy 47.11 1000 0 000

20805 AJ 52.88 1000 0 000

20824 Jade 55.05 1000 0 000

20819 Bailey 55.75 1000 0 000

20803 Marco 47.88 NQ1 0 000

20804 Khaos 41.61 NQ0 0 010

20807 Charlee 37.37 NQ0 0 010

20808 Eli 69.73 NQ0 1 000

20812 Chica 36.68 NQ0 0 010

20814 Porter 50.85 NQ1 1 010



Standard Results
4/4/14

Master - Regular

20815 P!nk -- NQ1 2 120

20827 Mia Dorata 51.69 NQ1 1 010

20828 Lily 59.37 NQ2 1 021

20833 Katy 47.03 NQ1 0 000

20836 Blade 40.84 NQ0 0 020

20838 Steffi 46.39 NQ1 1 020

20840 Rush 45.46 NQ1 1 010

20606 Willow -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

20837 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds 68 secSCT: Qs NQs 73%Q11 4

24813 Hawke Eye 39.86 11000 0 000

24814 Baillie 40.64 21000 0 000

24808 Zara 41.48 31000 0 000

24818 Tamora 43.51 41000 0 000

24811 Maggie 43.94 1000 0 000

24805 Ace 44.63 1000 0 000

24812 Artemis 46.76 1000 0 000

24806 Zulu 48.20 1000 0 000

24802 Sully 51.42 1000 0 000

24817 Storm 55.93 1000 0 000

24816 Trudi 57.14 1000 0 000

24801 Zef 70.85 NQ1 1 011

24803 Atlas 55.31 NQ1 0 010

24807 Addie 42.62 NQ0 0 010

24810 Peyton 65.74 NQ4 0 010

24804 Echo -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/4/14

Master - Regular

24819 Envy -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/4/14

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 85 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12204 Maudie 111.00 NQ4 2 020

8203 Mattie -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
4/4/14

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

20406 Thor -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/4/14

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

20612 Harry 54.86 NQ1 1 000

20614 Bella 73.34 NQ2 1 010



Standard Results
4/4/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds 80 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

4802 Piper 76.31 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

8808 Bode 50.63 11000 0 000

8811 Tempo 53.43 21000 0 000

8812 Macy -- ABS-- -- ------

8815 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

12814 Allie 52.95 11000 0 000

12815 Shasta 72.13 NQ0 1 000

12816 Mathilda 75.74 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
4/4/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q3 3

16824 Simon 44.03 11000 0 000

16821 Elle Mae 47.44 21000 0 000

16818 Aladdin 48.05 31000 0 000

16819 Reggie 58.15 NQ1 0 000

16820 Valley 58.05 NQ2 3 010

16822 Scotty 55.18 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 75%Q3 1

20843 Huntleigh 43.59 11000 0 000

20844 Leo 49.96 21000 0 000

20849 Rikki 60.47 31000 0 000

20847 Hemi 74.59 NQ2 0 000



JWW Results
4/4/14

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 108 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8001 Cha Cha 42.08 11000 0 000



JWW Results
4/4/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 108 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

8201 Pippa 27.41 11000 0 000

8202 Doc 60.99 NQ1 0 000

8402 Abby 39.39 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 108 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q3 0

12203 Bella 31.95 11000 0 000

12201 Tater Tot 30.91 2951 0 000

12202 Oliver 37.20 3951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

16201 Zip 20.94 11000 0 000



JWW Results
4/4/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds 37 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

20206 Stout -- NQ1 2 000

20207 TJ 41.64 NQ3 0 000

20208 Pixel 23.35 NQ1 1 000

20607 Kruz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 112 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

24402 Baker 47.24 NQ1 2 020

24201 Hallie -- ABS-- -- ------

24202 Gavin -- ABS-- -- ------

24203 Gunner -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/4/14

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

16202 Randy 64.68 NQ3 1 010

16402 Abby 49.10 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

20204 June 54.72 NQ7 4 040

20205 Jagger 22.49 NQ0 0 010

20602 Kitt 39.31 NQ2 1 000

20608 Everclear 35.42 NQ2 0 110

20402 Eerie -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

24604 Rory 48.25 NQ0 2 010



JWW Results
4/4/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8403 Ramus 40.41 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12602 Marley 40.33 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

16604 Pica 31.85 11000 0 000

16606 Finn 47.68 NQ1 2 020

16607 Rai 25.05 NQ1 0 010

16806 Yadi 51.58 NQ2 0 000



JWW Results
4/4/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

20601 Nell 51.63 NQ2 0 000

20609 Stein 23.92 NQ0 0 010

20828 Lily 33.60 NQ2 1 030

20839 Juice 27.79 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

24601 Cort 49.49 NQ4 0 000

24602 Cain 31.53 NQ1 1 010



JWW Results
4/4/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8806 Brio 28.85 11000 0 000

8803 Bungee 37.33 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 71%Q5 2

12806 Visa 25.98 11000 0 000

12813 Agnes 28.57 21000 0 000

12801 Wrecks 37.14 31000 0 000

12811 Major 39.40 41000 0 000

12807 Mac 40.14 1000 0 000

12803 Mini Cooper 29.90 NQ1 0 000

12810 Napoleon 35.91 NQ0 0 010

12812 Gabby -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q6 6

16801 Otto 27.61 11000 0 000

16808 Bandit 28.42 21000 0 000

16807 Mack 33.05 31000 0 000



JWW Results
4/4/14

Master - Regular

16813 Robbie 34.33 41000 0 000

16805 Snickers 40.94 1000 0 000

16802 Cayenne 42.20 1000 0 000

16603 Shelly 43.34 NQ2 0 000

16809 Polo 24.45 NQ0 0 020

16810 Quigley 31.01 NQ0 0 020

16811 Darby 37.26 NQ0 1 000

16812 Mac -- NQ0 2 110

16816 Rio 38.80 NQ0 0 010

16814 Eddie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 41%Q9 13

20815 P!nk 23.21 11000 0 000

20809 Selby 24.68 21000 0 000

20836 Blade 25.54 31000 0 000

20806 Reba 27.81 41000 0 000

20817 MarJus 28.07 1000 0 000

20833 Katy 30.38 1000 0 000

20824 Jade 31.04 1000 0 000

20820 Maddy 32.03 1000 0 000

20805 AJ 34.49 1000 0 000

20610 Sadie 45.68 NQ0 0 010

20611 Gus 32.52 NQ1 0 000

20803 Marco 29.46 NQ1 1 010

20804 Khaos 31.59 NQ3 4 040

20807 Charlee 27.01 NQ0 1 010

20808 Eli 42.53 NQ0 0 000

20812 Chica 29.11 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
4/4/14

Master - Regular

20814 Porter 27.72 NQ1 2 030

20819 Bailey 38.33 NQ1 0 000

20826 Cody 34.84 NQ2 1 010

20827 Mia Dorata 37.40 NQ0 1 000

20838 Steffi 25.05 NQ0 0 020

20840 Rush 23.36 NQ0 0 020

20606 Willow -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

20837 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 53%Q9 8

24814 Baillie 25.75 11000 0 000

24807 Addie 27.79 21000 0 000

24805 Ace 28.48 31000 0 000

24812 Artemis 30.26 41000 0 000

24818 Tamora 30.72 1000 0 000

24817 Storm 30.89 1000 0 000

24802 Sully 32.97 1000 0 000

24803 Atlas 34.42 1000 0 000

24810 Peyton 36.17 1000 0 000

24606 Athan -- NQ2 0 110

24607 Esme 43.18 NQ0 1 000

24801 Zef 42.10 NQ1 1 000

24806 Zulu 35.47 NQ2 2 010

24808 Zara -- NQ0 0 010

24811 Maggie -- NQ0 1 010

24813 Hawke Eye -- NQ1 2 100

24816 Trudi 39.56 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
4/4/14

Master - Regular

24804 Echo -- ABS-- -- ------

24819 Envy -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/4/14

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 108 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12204 Maudie 35.08 11000 0 000

8203 Mattie -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results
4/4/14

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 49 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

8812 Macy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20612 Harry -- NQ0 1 130



JWW Results
4/4/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 143 yds 52 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

4802 Piper 53.93 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 49 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8808 Bode 33.88 11000 0 000

8811 Tempo 36.33 NQ1 0 000

8815 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

12814 Allie 32.00 11000 0 000

12816 Mathilda 35.05 21000 0 000

12815 Shasta 65.78 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
4/4/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 29%Q2 5

16817 Roz 33.97 11000 0 000

16819 Reggie 41.20 21000 0 000

16818 Aladdin 49.71 NQ2 1 000

16820 Valley 24.75 NQ0 1 010

16821 Elle Mae 33.13 NQ0 1 010

16822 Scotty 36.49 NQ1 1 010

16824 Simon 29.37 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

20843 Huntleigh 31.22 11000 0 000

20844 Leo 33.89 21000 0 000

20614 Bella 44.49 NQ1 1 010

20847 Hemi 48.54 NQ1 1 010

20849 Rikki 47.66 NQ1 1 000




